We are a pioneering Distribution and Procurement Solution Company, committed
to catalyzing a paradigm shift across diverse industries, including Infrastructure,
Chemicals, Manufacturing, and beyond. Our core objective is to redefine the
purchasing habits by introducing innovative approaches and cutting-edge solutions
to optimize your business.
What we do:
We're more than just Project Suppliers of Water Pumps and Power Tools. We're your
one-stop solution for powering progress, equipping individuals and businesses with

300
11.5
30
500
6.22.2/3 50
0
0
17
Model 24
400
9
36
600
3
25
SP-370-32F                  0.37/0.5                     32 HEAD
0          6        12       18       24        30       36        42
                    Power
HEAD 18       6.5      15      13.5      11       8.8       6.5      3.5
Discharge
m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP) (MM)
Pipe Size
Model
SP-2200-80FH 2.2/3 80
0       100     200     300      400    500     600      700
                    Power
HEADSP-1500-50TP
Discharge

Liquid temperature up to 35°C
Maximum ambient temperature 40°C
OPERATING CONDITIONS:
COMPONENT  CONSTRUCTION:
Pump body:                    Cast iron
Suction filter:                    Cast iron
Impeller:                         Cast iron
Motor shaft:                   AISI304 SS
Mechanical seal:              SIC-SIC/Ceramic-Graphite
Cable:                              8m power cable with plug
APPLICATIONS:
Model       Power   Pipe Size
HEAD
IN
METER
SP-1500-65FCI 1.5/2 65
Discharge
0         6         12        18          24         30        36
0       100      200      300      400       500      600
14.5     13.2      12       10.5       8.8        6.5         4

101
1683
45.5/7.5 100
0
0
27
Model
                    Power
HEAD
Discharge
m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP) (MM)
Pipe
SizeModel
SP-7500-100-CI 7.5/10 100
0
0
27
22

112
1866
10
122
2033
6
                    Power
HEAD
Discharge
m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP)
(MM)
Pipe
SizeModel
SP-11000-100-CI 11/15 100
18
300
33
51

m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP) (MM)
Pipe
SizeModel
(KW/HP) (MM)
                    Power
HEAD
Discharge
m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP)
(MM)
Pipe
SizeModel
SP-11000-150-CI 11/15 150
20.2
337
24
50

m3/hr
LPM
Discharge
Pipe
Size
m3/hr
LPM
(KW/HP) (MM)
Pipe
Size
Model
Model
HEAD
Discharge
HEAD
SP-15000-100-CI 15/20 100
120
2000
11
0

110
1833
23
100
1667
29
88
1467
35
70
1167
41
20
333
48
SP-15000-150-CI 15/20 150
0
0
0
30

960
HEAD
m3/hr
LPM
72
1200
88.5
1475
121.5
2025
 12.6      11        10        9
105
1750(MM)
Pipe
Size
SP-7500-150-CI 7.5/10 150
Model           Power
(KW/HP)
29
SEWAGE CUTTER PUMP 1 PHASE